interlogix.com.au
TruVision® Line / Video Surveillance
TruVision® Line 960H Premium
Resolution IR Cameras
A complete line of 700TVL resolution infrared cameras
ideal for a wide range of indoor and outdoor applications
Overview
The TruVision® line includes a comprehensive family of 960H

A complete line of 700TVL resolution infrared cameras ideal
for a wide range of indoor and outdoor applications
Ordering Information
TVT-2101 TruVision IR Turret Dome Camera, 700TVL, 3.6mm Fixed Lens, IR 15m 12VDC, PAL
TVT-2103 TruVision IR Turret Dome Camera, 700TVL, 3.3~12mm VF Lens, IR 25m 12VDC/24VAC, PAL
TVW-2101 TruVision IR Wedge Camera, 700TVL, 2.8mm Fixed Lens, True Day/Night, IR 10m 12VDC, PAL
TVB-2102 TruVision IR Bullet Camera, 700TVL, 3.3~12mm VF Lens, IR 25m 12VDC/24VAC, PAL
TVB-2103 TruVision IR Bullet Camera, 700TVL, 6~50mm VF Lens, True Day/Night, IR 55m 12VDC/24VAC, PAL
TVB-2104 TruVision IR Bullet Camera, 700TVL, 2.8~11mm Motorized Lens, True Day/Night, IR 50m 12VDC/24VAC, PAL
TVB-2105 TruVision IR Bullet Camera, 700TVL, 5~50mm Motorized Lens, True Day/Night, IR 100m 12VDC/24VAC, PAL